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2ND ROUND QUARTER-FINALS SEMI-FINALS

FINAL

Saturday 25 June - 14:00 - Stade Geo�roy Guichard, Saint-Etienne

Saturday 25 June - 17:00 - Parc des Princes, Paris

Saturday 25 June - 20:00 - Stade Bollaert-Delelis, Lens Agglo

Sunday 26 June - 14:00 - Stade de Lyon, Lyon

Sunday 26 June - 17:00 - Stade Pierre Mauroy, Lille Métropole

Sunday 26 June - 20:00 - Stadium de Toulouse, Toulouse

Monday 27 June - 17:00 - Stade de France, Saint-Denis

Monday 27 June - 20:00 - Stade de Nice, Nice

Thursday 30 June - 20:00 - Stade Vélodrome, Marseille

Friday 1 July - 20:00 - Stade Pierre Mauroy, Lille Métropole

Saturday 2 July - 20:00 - Stade de Bordeaux, Bordeaux

Sunday 3 July - 20:00 - Stade de France, Saint-Denis

Wednesday 6 July - 20:00 - Stade de Lyon, Lyon

Thursday 7 July - 20:00 - Stade Vélodrome, Marseille
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Order your own ‘branded’ Euro 2016 Wall Charts from 
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GROUP A

Sunday 10 July - 20:00 - Stade de France, Saint-Denis/

Friday 10 June - 20:00 - Stade de France, Saint-Denis

Saturday 11 June - 14:00 - Stade Bollaert-Delelis, Lens Agglo

Sunday 19 June - 20:00 - Stade Pierre Mauroy, Lille Métropole

Sunday 19 June - 20:00 - Stade de Lyon, Lyon

Wednesday 15 June - 17:00 - Parc des Princes, Paris

Wednesday 15 June - 20:00 - Stade Vélodrome, Marseille

Saturday 11 June - 17:00 - Stade de Bordeaux, Bordeaux

Saturday 11 June - 20:00 - Stade Vélodrome, Marseille

Monday 20 June - 20:00 - Stade Geo�roy Guichard, Saint-Etienne

Monday 20 June - 20:00 - Stadium de Toulouse, Toulouse

Wednesday 15 June - 14:00 - Stade Pierre Mauroy, Lille Métropole

Thursday 16 June - 14:00 - Stade Bollaert-Delelis, Lens Agglo

Sunday 12 June - 17:00 - Stade de Nice, Nice

Sunday 12 June - 20:00 - Stade Pierre Mauroy, Lille Métropole

Tuesday 21 June - 17:00 - Parc des Princes, Paris

Tuesday 21 June - 17:00 - Stade Vélodrome, Marseille

Thursday 16 June - 17:00 - Stade de Lyon, Lyon

Thursday 16 June - 20:00 - Stade de France, Saint-Denis

Sunday 12 June - 14:00 - Parc des Princes, Paris

Monday 13 June - 14:00 - Stadium de Toulouse, Toulouse

Tuesday 21 June - 20:00 - Stade de Bordeaux, Bordeaux

Tuesday 21 June - 20:00 - Stade Bollaert-Delelis, Lens Agglo

Friday 17 June - 17:00 - Stade Geo�roy Guichard, Saint-Etienne

Friday 17 June - 20:00 - Stade de Nice, Nice

Monday 13 June - 17:00 - Stade de France, Saint-Denis

Monday 13 June - 20:00 - Stade de Lyon, Lyon

Wednesday 22 June - 20:00 - Stade de Nice, Nice

Wednesday 22 June - 20:00 - Stade Pierre Mauroy, Lille Métropole

Friday 17 June - 14:00 - Stadium de Toulouse, Toulouse

Saturday 18 June - 14:00 - Stade de Bordeaux, Bordeaux

Tuesday 14 June - 17:00 - Stade de Bordeaux, Bordeaux

Tuesday 14 June - 20:00 - Stade Geo�roy Guichard, Saint-Etienne

Wednesday 22 June - 17:00 - Stade de France, Saint-Denis

Wednesday 22 June - 17:00 - Stade de Lyon, Lyon

Saturday 18 June - 17:00 - Stade Vélodrome, Marseille

Saturday 18 June - 20:00 - Parc des Princes, Paris

facemediagroup.co.uk 


